



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 36273 of 2025

Deepak

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Sonu Kumar Tiwari
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

This is the third bail application.

List on 10.11.2025.

Meanwhile, Trial Court shall submit a status report which shall include number of proposed witnesses, number of witnesses examined and period under which trial could be concluded.

Registrar (Compliance) to take steps.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

October 27, 2025

SB