



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 36273 of 2025

Deepak

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Sonu Kumar Tiwari
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

Sri A.K.Pandey holding brief of Sri Sonu Kumar Tiwari, learned counsel for the applicant is directed to place earlier orders of this Court.

List thereafter.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

February 20, 2026
SB